DESIGNED FOR HANDS
HANDLE
COLLECTION
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DESIGNED FOR HANDSNEW HANDLE RANGE 2023
FURNIPART HANDLE RANGE
DESIGNED FOR HANDS

 27                 CONCAVE 26                          FOLD 25                           BELL 24                         PORT
 23                     METRO 20                      FRINGE  21                        DOME  22                       TORCH
 28          MANOR BACK  30                 MANOR T 29                    MANOR  30      MANOR ROUND
 32                             INK  32                            ART  32                        FLEUR 31                    STATION
 32                   PAGODA  32                            PEN  32                PROVENCE CONNECT TO WEBSITE
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
14
Cubico
Antique Brown
Inox Look
Antique Grey
Black
Bright Chrome
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Antique Brown
201.5mm 192cc FPCUB192AB €31.05
Bright Chrome
201.5mm 192cc FPCUB192BC €19.19
Black
201.5mm 192cc FPCUB192BL €21.29
Inox Look
201.5mm 192cc FPCUB192IL €23.35
Antique Grey
201.5mm 192cc FPCUB192AG €27.55
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Brushed Matt Black
Inox Look
Brushed Brass
Brushed Anthracite
5
Tau
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Brushed Matt Black
126mm 32cc FPTAU032BMB €15.19
286mm 160cc FPTAU160BMB €30.75
Inox Look
126mm 32cc FPTAU032IL €14.49
286mm 160cc FPTAU160IL €29.29
Brushed Brass
126mm 32cc FPTAU032BB €15.19
286mm 160cc FPTAU160BB €30.75
Brushed Anthracite
126mm 32cc FPTAU032BA €15.19
286mm 160cc FPTAU160BA €30.75
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
6
Classic
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Inox Look
34mm Knob FPCLA34IL €10.75
186mm 160cc FPCLA160IL €16.75
Antique Copper
34mm Knob FPCLA34AC €11.75
186mm 160cc FPCLA160AC €18.15
Antique Grey
34mm Knob FPCLA34AG €11.75
186mm 160cc FPCLA160AG €18.15
Antique Brown
34mm Knob FPCLA34AB €11.75
186mm 160cc FPCLA160AB €18.15
Inox Look 160cc
Antique Brown
Antique Grey
Antique Copper
34mm Knob
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Antique Brown
172mm 160cc FPBAS160AB €12.05
332mm 320cc FPBAS320AB €23.19
Antique Grey
172mm 160cc FPBAS160AG €12.09
332mm 320cc FPBAS320AG €23.15
Inox Look
172mm 160cc FPBAS160IL €11.55
332mm 320cc FPBAS320IL €22.05
Antique Brown
Antique Grey
Inox Look
7
Base
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
8
Equester Cup
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Bright Nickel
77.8mm 64cc FPEQU064BN €8.35
Antique Brass
77.8mm 64cc FPEQU064AB €8.35
Matt Black
77.8mm 64cc FPEQU064MB €8.35
Bright Nickel
Matt Black
Antique Brass
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Bright Nickel
172mm 160cc FPEQU160BN €13.09
332mm 320cc FPEQU320BN €20.25
Antique Brass
172mm 160cc FPEQU160AB €13.09
332mm 320cc FPEQU320AB €20.25
Matt Black
172mm 160cc FPEQU160MB €13.09
332mm 320cc FPEQU320MB €20.25
Bright Nickel
Equester
Antique Brass
Matt Black

Tub Straight - Matt Black
Tub Round - Matt Black
Tub Round - Inox Look
Tub Straight - Inox Look
Inset handles have traditionally been hard to install requiring a
complex machining process to create a recess. The Tub range
was designed to overcome this limitation by allowing a hole to
be made right through the panel. The handle is easy to mount
and the unique two part design automatically adjusts to any 16
-21mm panel thickness. For full installation diagrams visit our
handle website www.furniturehandles.net
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Trail Knob - Antique Brown
48mm 16cc FPTRA016AB €10.15
Trail Handle - Antique Brown
154mm 128cc FPTRA128AB €17.45
Trail Knob - Inox Look
48mm 16cc FPTRA016IL €9.75
Trail Handle - Inox Look
154mm 128cc FPTRA128IL €17.19
Trail Knob - Antique Brown
Trail
Trail Knob - Inox Look
Trail Handle - Inox Look
Trail Handle - Antique Brown
11
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
112
Villa
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Villa - Black Nickel
177.5mm 128cc FPVIL128BN €19.45
241.5mm 192cc FPVIL192BN €23.75
Villa Round - Black Nickel
30mm Knob FPVIL030BN €8.99
Villa - Bright Nickel
177.5mm 128cc FPVIL128BRN €19.45
241.5mm 192cc FPVIL192BRN €23.75
Villa Round - Bright Nickel
30mm Knob FPVIL030BRN €8.99
Villa - Black Nickel
Bright Nickel
Bright Nickel
Black Nickel

140mm 64cc FPHOR64MB €18.25
Horizon Large - Matt White
Horizon
Horizon Small
Matt White
Horizon Small
Matt Black
Horizon Large
Matt Black
13
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
14
Edge Straight
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Brushed Brass
40mm 20cc FPEDG020BB €5.15
100mm 60cc FPEDG060BB €8.85
200mm 2 x 80cc FPEDG2X80BB €12.45
350mm 2 x 160cc FPEDG2X160BB €17.45
Inox Look
40mm 20cc FPEDG020IL €4.49
100mm 60cc FPEDG060IL €8.45
200mm 2 x 80cc FPEDG2X80IL €12.45
350mm 2 x 160cc FPEDG2X160IL €17.45
Brushed Anthracite
40mm 20cc FPEDG020BA €5.15
100mm 60cc FPEDG060BA €8.85
200mm 2 x 80cc FPEDG2X80BA €12.45
350mm 2 x 160cc FPEDG2X160BA €17.45
Inox Look
Brushed Anthracite
Brushed Brass
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Join - Oak Lacquered
240mm 160cc FPJOI160OL €28.75
400mm 320cc FPJOI320OL €47.59
Beret - Oak Lacquered
45mm Knob FPBER045OL €10.19
Join - Oak Lacquered
Beret/Join
Beret Knob
15
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
16
Big Bar
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Silk Polished
1200mm Cut To Suit Bar - 22mm Diameter FPBIG1200SP €34.89
Connector (Inox Look) FPBIGC012IL €4.79
Plastic Insert for use with Connector FPBIGI062BL €6.99
Foot (Inox Look) priced per pair FPBIGF012IL €9.59
Matt Black
1200mm Cut To Suit Bar - 22mm Diameter FPBIG1200BL €36.65
Connector FPBIGC012BL €5.25
Plastic Insert for use with Connector FPBIGI062BL €6.99
Foot priced per pair FPBIGF012BL €10.49
Silk Polished

Regular 2 - Silk Polished (12.7mm Diameter)
206mm 192cc FPREG192SP €27.45
334mm 320cc FPREG320SP €33.45
Regular 2 - Matt Black (12.7mm Diameter)
206mm 192cc FPREG192BL €34.25
Harlequin - Silk Polished
46.5mm Knob FPHAR046SP €24.85
Silk Polished
Harlequin
- Silk Polished
Black
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Inox Look
35mm Knob FPSIM035IL €11.49
Black
35mm Knob FPSIM035BL €11.49
Antique Brass
35mm Knob FPSIM035AB €12.59
19
Inox Look
Black
Antique Brass

49.8mm Knob FPDOM050IL €8.89
Brushed Brass
49.8mm Knob FPDOM050BB €8.89
Matt Black
49.8mm Knob FPDOM050MB €8.89
Inox Look
Dome
Brushed Brass
Matt Black
21
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
1
Torch
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Inox Look
177mm 160cc FPTOR160IL €12.75
Matt Black
177mm 160cc FPTOR160MB €12.75
Brushed Anthracite
177mm 160cc FPTOR160BA €12.75
Inox Look
Brushed Anthracite
Matt Black
22
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Brushed Anthracite
180mm 160cc FPMET160BA €14.25
Inox Look
180mm 160cc FPMET160IL €13.79
23
Brushed Anthracite
Metro
Inox Look
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
24
Port
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Inox Look
112mm 96cc FPPOR096IL €15.45
Antique Brown
112mm 96cc FPPOR096AB €16.25
Antique Grey
112mm 96cc FPPOR096AG €16.25
Matt Black
112mm 96cc FPPOR096MB €16.25
Inox Look
Matt Black
Antique Grey
Antique Brown
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Antique Grey
42mm Knob FPBEL042AG €7.69
Antique Brown
42mm Knob FPBEL042AB €7.69
Inox Look
42mm Knob FPBEL042IL €7.49
Matt Black
42mm Knob FPBEL042MB €7.49
Antique Grey
Antique Brown
Inox Look
Matt Black
Bell
25
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
26
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Antique Grey
170mm 160cc FPFOL160AG €10.75
Antique Brown
170mm 160cc FPFOL160AB €12.75
Inox Look
170mm 160cc FPFOL160IL €10.75
Fold
Antique Grey
Antique Brown
Inox Look
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Inox Look
173mm 160cc FPCON160IL €11.65
Antique Brown
173mm 160cc FPCON160AB €12.25
Antique Grey
173mm 160cc FPCON160AG €12.25
Inox Look
Antique Brown
Antique Grey
27
Concave
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
28
Manor Back
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Gold
190mm 128cc FPMANB128G €20.85
254mm 192cc FPMANB192G €27.45
Matt Black
190mm 128cc FPMANB128MB €20.85
254mm 192cc FPMANB192MB €27.45
Antique Brass
190mm 128cc FPMANB128AB €20.85
254mm 192cc FPMANB192AB €27.45
Matt Black
Antique Brass
Gold
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Antique Brass
182mm 128cc FPMAN128AB €17.15
246mm 192cc FPMAN192AB €20.85
Gold
182mm 128cc FPMAN128G €17.15
246mm 192cc FPMAN192G €20.85
Matt Black
182mm 128cc FPMAN128MB €16.85
246mm 192cc FPMAN192MB €20.85
Manor
Gold
Matt Black
29
Antique Brass
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
30
Manor T
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Manor T - Matt Black
54mm Knob FFPMANT054MB €11.65
Manor Round - Matt Black
30mm Knob FPMANR030MB €10.19
Manor T - Antique Brass
54mm Knob FPMANT054AB €11.65
Manor Round - Antique Brass
30mm Knob FPMANR030AB €10.19
Manor T - Gold
54mm Knob FPMANT054G €11.65
Manor Round - Gold
30mm Knob FPMANR030G €10.19
Manor T - Antique Brass
Manor T - Gold
Manor Round - Antique Brass
Manor Round - Gold
Matt Black Manor Round
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
1
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Brushed Matt Black
44mm 32cc FPSTA032BMB €7.15
190mm 160cc FPSTA160BMB €12.45
350mm 320cc FPSTA320BMB €19.95
Inox Look
44mm 32cc FPSTA032IL €6.95
190mm 160cc FPSTA160IL €12.05
350mm 320cc FPSTA320IL €19.35
Brushed Brass
44mm 32cc FPSTA032BB €7.15
190mm 160cc FPSTA160BB €12.45
350mm 320cc FPSTA320BB €19.95
Station
Brushed Matt Black 160cc
Inox Look
Brushed Brass
31
32cc
Visit our handle website www.furniturehandles.net for full handle specification
32
Length Centre Art No. RRP
Art
117mm 96cc FPART96BL €11.49
Fleur
46.1mm Knob FPFLE046BL €8.89
Ink
64mm 32cc FPINK032BL €13.59
Pagoda
44mm 32cc FPPAG032BL €10.19
173mm 160cc FPPAG160BL €13.59
Pen
183mm 128cc FPPEN128BL €12.75
Provence
179mm 160cc FPPRO160BL €13.59
Cast Iron
Art
Fleur
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice

1 CL402A** 353 288 25 9 SN=Satin Nickel SLC=Light Copper MB=Matt Black MDP=Matt Dark Plated €14.39
2 CL402B** 225 160 25 9 SN=Satin Nickel SLC=Light Copper MB=Matt Black MDP=Matt Dark Plated €11.95
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 CL409A** 330 320 29 12 SN=Satin Nickel SLC=Light Copper MB=Matt Black MDP=Matt Dark Plated €14.05
2 CL409B** 205 192 26 12 SN=Satin Nickel SLC=Light Copper MB=Matt Black MDP=Matt Dark Plated €11.69
Sigma
Verso
1
1
2
2
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
6
Station
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPSTA032** 44 32 25 22 IL=Inox Look, BMB=Brushed Matt Black, BB=Brushed Matt Brass €7.15
2 FPSTA160** 190 160 25 22 IL=Inox Look, BMB=Brushed Matt Black, BB=Brushed Matt Brass €12.45
3 FPSTA320** 350 320 25 22 IL=Inox Look, BMB=Brushed Matt Black, BB=Brushed Matt Brass €19.95
2
3
1
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice

Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 MKO3995CH 168 160 28 22 Chrome €11.79
1.
Modern
8.07Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 MKR3846SS 178 160 39 13 Stainless Steel Effect €8.35
2 CL305BN 230 160 28 25 Stainless Steel Effect €12.29
3 CL352BBN 60 32 25 60 Stainless Steel Effect €10.45
Modern
1. Rio
2. Fusion
3. Cona
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
14
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPMET160** 180 160 28 20 IL=Inox Look BA=Brushed Antracite €14.25
Metro
1
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
15

3. Corsica
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 MKS3779CH 99 64 30 - Chrome €5.25
2 MKT3902CH 120 96 26 - Chrome €6.79
3 MKC3778CH 99 64 26 - Chrome €5.25
Cup
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 CL347BBN 185 160 27 27 Stainless Steel Effect €10.05
2 MKT378SS 320 192 26 11 Stainless Steel Effect €12.99
1. Focus
2. Toledo
Modern 2
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
17
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPBEL042** 42 - 32 42 AG=Antique Grey IL=Inox Look AB=Antique Brown MBK=Matt Black €7.69
Bell
1
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
18
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPCON160** 173 160 35 13 AG=Antique Grey IL=Inox Look AB=Antique Brown €12.25
Concave
1
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
19

Latch
1
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
26
Classic
1. Ricard 2. Ricard
3. Curved Scroll Handle
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 MKR3296P 40 - 33 40 Pewter €4.15
2 MKR3296DBS 40 - 33 40 Dark Black Steel €4.95
3 MKC3894P 146 128 30 20 Pewter €5.59
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
27
Manor Back
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPMANB128** 190 128 39 20 AB=Antique Brass MB=Matt Black G=Gold €20.85
2 FPMANB192** 254 192 39 20 AB=Antique Brass MB=Matt Black G=Gold €27.45
1 2
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
28
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPMANR030** 30 - 35 30 AB=Antique Brass MB=Matt Black G = Gold €10.19
Manor Round
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
29
Manor Handle
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPMAN128** 182 128 39 14 AB=Antique Brass MB=Matt Black G=Gold €17.15
2 FPMAN192** 246 192 39 14 AB=Antique Brass MB=Matt Black G=Gold €20.85
1 2
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
30
Manor T Knob
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPMANT054** 54 - 39 30 AB=Antique Brass MB=Matt Black G=Gold €11.65
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
31
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPART096BL 117 96 28 30 Cast Iron Black €11.49

1 FPPRO160BL 179 160 37 18 Cast Iron Black €13.59
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
37
Dome Knob
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPDOM050*** 50 - 26 36 BB=Brushed Brass IL=Inox Look MB=Matt Black €8.89
1
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
38
Ink Handle
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPINK032BL 64 32 30 32 Cast Iron Black €13.59
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
39
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPTOR160** 177 160 37 13 BA=Brushed Anthracite IL=Inox Look MB=Matt Black €12.75
Torch Handle
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
40
Nr Art. No. W CC D H Available Finishes Euro
1 FPSIM035** 35 - 29 35 BL=Black IL=Inox Look AB=Antique Brass €12.59
Simon Knob
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
41
Nr Art. No. W cc D H Available Finishes Euro